
William Carey (Miss.)  -vs- Blue Mountain (Miss.) 
2017-04-07 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: McWilliams, Conner (1)
Loss: White, Jonas (1)
Save: Fazende, Lane (1)
HBP: Smith, Devin, White, Jonas, Allen, Dustin
PB: Standland, Drew, Christian, Cody, Shano, Garrett, Barkurn, Larson, Smith, Devin, Hobbs, Trae, Heard, Miciah, McKee, Cody, Poteete,
Zack, Leach, Caleb, White, Jonas, Payne, Cody
 
Start: 14:00   Time: 14:00   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E
William Carey (Miss.) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 9 1
Blue Mountain (Miss.) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 1

William Carey (Miss.) 3

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Christian, Cody 3b 5 0 1 0 0 1 0
James, Tyler 2b 5 1 2 0 0 1 0
Graves, Tyler c 1 0 0 0 2 0 0
    Shano, Garrett 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Land, James 1b 4 0 0 1 1 0 0
Odom, Tyler lf 4 0 1 1 0 0 0
    Standland, Drew lf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brown, Adrian cf 4 0 1 0 0 1 0
Smith, Christian rf 4 0 2 0 1 0 0
Barkurn, Larson dh 5 0 1 1 0 1 0
Brown, Wes ss 4 1 1 0 1 1 0
Smith, Devin p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    McWilliams, Conner p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Fazende, Lane p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 36 3 9 3 5 5 0

2B: Barkurn, Larson (1)
SH: Brown, Adrian (1)
SB: Smith, Christian (1)
HBP: Odom, Tyler (1); Graves, Tyler (2)
E: Land, James (1)
CI: Standland, Drew (); Christian, Cody (); Shano, Garrett ();
Barkurn, Larson (); Smith, Devin ()
DP: 3

Blue Mountain (Miss.) 1

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Heard, Miciah cf 5 0 1 1 0 0 0
Callahan, Peyton ss 4 0 2 0 0 1 0
Leach, Caleb dh 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
Key, Blake lf 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Bowman, Grayson 2b 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Montgomery, Brandon 1b 3 1 1 0 1 0 0
    Hobbs, Trae 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Whitaker, Josh 3b 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Moore, Thomas rf 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
    Payne, Cody 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
McKee, Cody c 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Poteete, Zack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Allen, Dustin p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    White, Jonas p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Gilmore, Hunter p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 33 1 6 1 1 6 0

2B: Callahan, Peyton (1); Montgomery, Brandon (1)
HBP: McKee, Cody (1); Key, Blake (1); Whitaker, Josh (1)
E: Whitaker, Josh (1)
CI: Hobbs, Trae (); Heard, Miciah (); Poteete, Zack (); Leach, Caleb
(); White, Jonas (); Payne, Cody ()

William Carey (Miss.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Smith, Devin 1.1 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 3 0 6 6 0 0 –
McWilliams, Conner (W, 1) 6.2 4 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 24 25 0 0 –
Fazende, Lane (S, 1) 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 –
Totals 6 1 1 1 6 1 0 3 0 33 34 0 0

Blue Mountain (Miss.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Allen, Dustin 5.2 3 1 0 5 3 0 0 2 0 20 25 0 0 –
White, Jonas (L, 1) 0.2 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 5 0 0 –
Gilmore, Hunter 2.2 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 12 0 0 –
Totals 9 3 2 5 5 0 0 3 0 36 42 0 0



Play By Play
 
 


